Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Chak
Bhalwal, Jammu-181122

Dated:- 25.09.2014

List of candidates who have qualified Written Test held on 29.09.2014 for the post of
Lecturer on Academic Arrangement basis in the Departments of Computer
Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering and Electrical Engineering.
The interview of the qualified candidates shall be held on 27-09-2014 at 11.00 AM in
the Office Chamber of the Principal, GCET, Chak Bhalwal, Jammu. Further, the
candidates are directed to bring original testimonials and M.E./M.S./M.Tech

(Thesis/Dissertation) for the interview.

Computer Engineering Department

S.No. Roll No. Name of the candidate
1. CE-502 Aviral Sharma

2. CE-503 Rohini Mahajan

3. CE-504 Parvinder Kaur

4. CE-505 Arjun Puri

5. CE-507 Jasbir Kour

6. CE-510 Bindu Bala

7. CE-515 Sumit Gupta

Electronics & Comm. Engineering Department

S.No. Roll No. Name of the candidate
1. ECE-405 Aditi Gupta

2. ECE-406 Prachi

3. ECE-408 Harsh Malhotra

4, ECE-409 Sachin Khajuria

5. ECE-411 Sachin Dev Singh

6. ECE-413 Payal Mahajan



7. ECE-418
8. ECE-420
9. ECE-421

Balvinder Kour
Urvi Khanna
Nidhi Bhagat

Electrical Engineering Department

S.No. Roll No.

EE-201
EE-202
EE-205
EE-206
EE-208
EE-209
EE-210
EE-211
EE-213
EE-214
EE-215
EE-217
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Name of the candidate
Surbhi Khajuria

Yogita Gupta

Himani Mahajan

Vikas Kumar Pakwaria
Pratibha Jyoti

Sourabh Abrol
Himanshu Gupta

Era Sharma

Supinder Kour
Gurpreet Kour

Vikrant Sharma

Bikaran Sharma

Principal
GCET, Jammu



