Govt. College of Engineering & Technology, Chak Bhalwal, Jammu-181122

Dated: - 25.09.2014

List of candidates who have qualified Written Test held on 29.09.2014 for the post of Lecturer on Academic Arrangement basis in the Departments of Computer Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering and Electrical Engineering. The interview of the qualified candidates shall be held on 27-09-2014 at 11.00 AM in the Office Chamber of the Principal, GCET, Chak Bhalwal, Jammu. Further, the candidates are directed to bring original testimonials and M.E./M.S./M.Tech (Thesis/Dissertation) for the interview.

Computer Engineering Department

S.No.	Roll No.	Name of the candidate
1.	CE-502	Aviral Sharma
2.	CE-503	Rohini Mahajan
3.	CE-504	Parvinder Kaur
4.	CE-505	Arjun Puri
5.	CE-507	Jasbir Kour
6.	CE-510	Bindu Bala
7.	CE-515	Sumit Gupta

Electronics & Comm. Engineering Department

S.No.	Roll No.	Name of the candidate
1.	ECE-405	Aditi Gupta
2.	ECE-406	Prachi
3.	ECE-408	Harsh Malhotra
4.	ECE-409	Sachin Khajuria
5.	ECE-411	Sachin Dev Singh
6.	ECE-413	Payal Mahajan

ECE-418 Balvinder Kour
ECE-420 Urvi Khanna
ECE-421 Nidhi Bhagat

Electrical Engineering Department

S.No. 1.	Roll No. EE-201	Name of the candidate Surbhi Khajuria
2.	EE-202	Yogita Gupta
3.	EE-205	Himani Mahajan
4.	EE-206	Vikas Kumar Pakwaria
5.	EE-208	Pratibha Jyoti
6.	EE-209	Sourabh Abrol
7.	EE-210	Himanshu Gupta
8.	EE-211	Era Sharma
9.	EE-213	Supinder Kour
10.	EE-214	Gurpreet Kour
11.	EE-215	Vikrant Sharma
12.	EE-217	Bikaran Sharma

Principal GCET, Jammu